| Ordinance | Resolution Title |
|----------------|---|
| Number | |
| <u>2024-01</u> | An Ordinance of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Florida, Amending |
| | Article IV (Finance) of Chapter 2 of the Village of Estero Code to Create |
| | Enhanced Financial Responsibility and Management Standards; Making Related |
| | Findings; and Providing for Severability, Codification and an Effective Date. |
| 2024-02 | An Ordinance of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Florida, Amending |
| | Division 3 of Article IV of Chapter 2 of the Village Code Regarding Village |
| | Procurement Methods and Procedures; Making Related Findings; and |
| | Providing for Severability, Codification and an Effective Date. |
| | |
| 2024-04 | An Ordinance of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Florida, Creating |
| | Division 4 (Investment Policies) of Article IV (Finance) of Chapter 2 of the |
| | Village of Estero Code to Create Detailed Policies Related to Investment of |
| | Village Funds; Making Related Findings; and Providing for Severability, |
| | Codification, and an Effective Date. |